Consortium Executive Committee for 2006 through 2007 annual meeting:

Private-Sector Co-Chair: Jon Winsten, agricultural economist and program officer, Winrock International, 208-G Morrill Hall, Burlington, VT 05405

jwinsten@winrock.org
802/343-3037
Public-Sector Co-Chair: Rick Kersbergen, extension educator, Waldo County Cooperative Extension, University of Maine, 992 Waterville Road, Waldo, ME 04915

richardk@umext.maine.edu
207/342-5971

Private-Sector Co-Chair Elect: Gabriel Clark, Cold Spring Ranch, PO Box 194, North New Portland, ME 04961

gclark004@yahoo.com
207/340-0098

Public-Sector Co-Chair Elect: Karen Sullivan, USDA-NRCS, 99 North Broad Street Norwich, NY 13815

karen.sullivan@ny.usda.gov
607/334-8634 x116
607/336-2918

Private-Sector Member-at-Large: Clyde B. Bailey, Bailey Farms, Route 4, P.O. Box 138-BB, Charleston, WV 25312

cb57sb@aol.com



304/776-2145

Public-Sector Member-at-Large: Stephen J. Herbert, U. Mass. Dept of Plant, Soil, Insect Sci., Bowditch Hall, Amherst, MA 01003
sherbert@pssci.umass.edu


413/545-2250

Private-Sector Past Co-Chair: Gary Bergmann, equine breeder; Stonegate Standardbred Farms, Inc., 500 West Hill Road, Glen Gardner, NJ 08826

gjbergmann@verizon.net

908/638-8195

Public-Sector Past Co-Chair: Fay Benson, extension educator, Cortland County Cooperative Extension, Cornell University, 60 Central Avenue, Cortland, NY 13045-4490

afb3@cornell.edu

607/753-5213

Ex-Officio Member: Ray Bryant, ARS Liaison, research leader, USDA-ARS, Pasture Systems and Watershed Management Research Unit, University Park, PA 16802-3702; 
ray.bryant@ars.usda.gov

814/863-0923

Ex-Officio Member: Edward B. Rayburn, Consortium Executive Director, Morgantown, WV 26506
erayburn@wvu.edu



304/293-6131-4209

Ex-Officio Member: Angus Johnson, Chair Action Committee, East View Farm, 249 Dooe Road, Dublin, NH 03444 

anjohnson@hotmail.net


603/325-5481
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